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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Maxwell554
San Mateo

9.300 9.525 9.6509.450 37.925
4 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Sachi Abe539
Pacific West

9.400 9.650 9.2759.475 37.800
2 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Emily Balicanta515
CGA

9.350 9.525 9.2509.300 37.425
3 3T 4T 7 3 

3 

Kylie Katsuyoshi507
Airborne

9.275 9.425 9.4009.050 37.150
5 7T 9 2T 4 

4 

Tess Callan561
Twisters

9.100 9.625 9.0509.350 37.125
6T 2 3 11 5 

5 

Hannah Skepner525
Edge

9.075 9.225 9.4009.025 36.725
8 9T 10 2T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Boman552
San Mateo

9.025 9.200 9.2759.000 36.500
9 11 11T 5T 7 

7 

Claire Stastka562
Twisters

8.950 9.000 9.0259.275 36.250
10 12 6 12 8 

8 

Mary Guimont557
Technique

8.750 9.475 8.7759.100 36.100
12 5 8 15 9 

9 

Jessica Carter527
Gold Star

8.425 9.425 9.1509.000 36.000
15 7T 11T 9T 10 

10 

Emma Gable541
Pacific West

9.525 9.450 9.1507.850 35.975
1 6 16 9T 11 

11 

Labonita Ghose503
Airborne

9.100 8.250 9.2009.300 35.850
6T 15 4T 8 12 

12 

Sophia Maino548
Performance

8.825 8.525 8.9758.825 35.150
11 14 13 14 13 

13 

Elise Haugerud553
San Mateo

8.675 9.225 9.0007.900 34.800
13 9T 15 13 14 

14 

Alexia Otterstedt519
Champion

8.450 8.000 9.3508.475 34.275
14 16 14 4 15 

15 

Jordan Reyes526
Elite

0.000 8.600 0.0009.150 17.750
16 13 7 16 16 

16 
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